
0.848

0.986

1 0.308

1 0.424
0.944

0.296

0.146

0.186
0.862

0.952

0.752

0.282
0.906

0.43
0.066 0.382

0.332
0.696

0.38

0.4720.414
0.1760.522 0.8820.624

0.682

0.424

0.334

0.512

0.92

0.594

0.866
0.982

0.982

1

0.574

0.998

0.836 0.786 0.886

0.99

1
0.878

0.614

0.628

0.334
0.136

0.27

0.088
0.096

0.172
0.726

0.804

0.476

0.814
1

1
0.48

0.31
0.22

0.174
0.1

0.272
0.996

0.438

0.576
0.71

0.878

0.7381

0.632
0.982

0.8281

0.922

1

0.584
0.996

0.552

0.664
0.992

0.684

0.992

10.242

1

0.104

0.846

0.926

0.138

0.998

0.17

0.53
0.936

0.852
0.694

0.994

1

0.6141
0.228

0.086
0.178

0.876

0.318
0.326

0.754
0.332

0.314

0.972
0.584

0.442 0.284
0.426

0.588
0.612

0.
89

2

1

0.2
10.140.1440.4360.738

0.586 0.9
08

0.
21

6

0.
81

6

0.
94

8
0.

56
4

0.
81

2

0.
80

20.
80

20.
80

20.
80

2

0.
59

4

0.
73

4

0.
96

0.
52

60.
98

60.
61

80.
62

0.
32

40.
40

80.
45

0.
56

2

0.
66

2

0.
99

8
0.

61
8

0.
61

8

0.
52

8
0.

50
6

0.
37

6
0.

37
4 0.

62
6 0.

62
6

0.
99

2

1
1

0.
98

8
0.

99
0.

93
8

0.
92

0.
85

2
0.

84
2

0.
43

6

0.
76

8

0.
88

0.
98

0.
73

6

1

0.
54

4
0.

85
6

0.
72

6 0.
81

4 0.8
2

1 0.656
0.998

0.366
0.202

0.24
0.206

0.206
0.21

0.992

0.712

0.93 0.854
0.854

0.982
0.982

Rhinichthys klamathensis_goyatoka_mapk14a
Pimephales promelas_mapk14aMegalobrama amblycephala_mapk14aCtenopharyngodon idella_mapk14a
Carassius auratus_mapk14a
Xyrauchen texanus_mapk14a
Myxocyprinus asiaticus_mapk14a

Sinocyclocheilus anshuiensis_mapk14a

Gymnocypris przcwalskii_mapk14a

Puntigrus tetrazona_mapk14a

Labeo rohita_mapk14a

Danio rerio_mapk14a

Cyprinus carpio_mapk14a

Triplophysa rosa_mapk14a

Pygocentrus nattererimapk14b

Chanos chanos_mapk14b

Xyrauchen texanus_mapk14b

Myxocyprinus asiaticus_mapk14b

Pimephales promelas_mapk14b

Danio rerio_mapk14b

Sinocyclocheilus anshuiensis_mapk14b

Carassius auratus_mapk14b

Gymnocypris przcwalskii_mapk14b

Puntigrus tetrazona_mapk14b

Cyprinus carpio_mapk14b

Gallus gallus_m
apk14

Canis lupus_fam
iliaris_m

apk14

M
acaca m

ulatta_m
apk14

Rattus norvegicus_m
apk14

M
us m

usculus_m
apk14

Pan troglodytes_m
apk14

H
om

o sapiens_m
apk14

Bos taurus_m
apk14

Xenopus tropicalis_m
apk14

X
enopus tropicalis_m

apk11

G
allus gallus_m

apk11

R
attus norvegicus_m

apk11

M
us m

usculus_m
apk11

M
acaca m

ulatta_m
apk11

H
om

o sapiens_m
apk11

B
os taurus_m

apk11

C
anis lupus_fam

iliaris_m
apk11

M
yxocyprinus asiaticus_m

apk11

M
egalobram

a am
blycephala_m

apk11

C
tenopharyngodon idella_m

apk11

R
hinichthys klam

athensis_goyatoka_m
apk11

P
untigrus tetrazona_m

apk11

S
inocyclocheilus graham

i_m
apk11

G
ym

nocypris przcw
alskii_m

apk11

Labeo rohita_m
apk11

C
arassius auratus_m

apk11C
yp

rin
us

 c
ar

pi
o_

m
ap

k1
1

D
an

io
 r

er
io

_m
ap

k1
1

D
an

io
 a

es
cu

la
pi

i_
m

ap
k1

1

P
an

 tr
og

lo
dy

te
s_

m
ap

k1
2

M
eg

al
ob

ra
m

a 
am

bl
yc

ep
ha

la
_m

ap
k1

2

C
ul

te
r 

al
bu

rn
us

_m
ap

k1
2

La
be

o 
ro

hi
ta

_m
ap

k1
2

C
ar

as
si

us
 a

ur
at

us
_m

ap
k1

2

G
ym

no
cy

pr
is

 p
rz

cw
al

sk
ii_

m
ap

k1
2

C
yp

rin
us

 c
ar

pi
o_

m
ap

k1
2

C
ar

as
si

us
 g

ib
el

io
_m

ap
k1

2

P
un

tig
ru

s 
te

tra
zo

na
_m

ap
k1

2

M
yx

oc
yp

rin
us

 a
si

at
ic

us
_m

ap
k1

2

M
is

gu
rn

us
 a

ng
ui

lli
ca

ud
at

us
_m

ap
k1

2

P
im

ep
ha

le
s 

pr
om

el
as

_m
ap

k1
2

D
an

io
 re

rio
_m

ap
k1

2

D
an

io
 re

rio
_m

ap
k1

2b

G
al

lu
s 

ga
llu

s_
m

ap
k1

2

Xe
no

pu
s 

tro
pi

ca
lis

_m
ap

k1
2

Bo
s 

ta
ur

us
_m

ap
k1

2

R
at

tu
s 

no
rv

eg
ic

us
_m

ap
k1

2

M
us

 m
us

cu
lu

s_
m

ap
k1

2

Can
is 

lu
pu

s_
fa

m
ilia

ris
_m

ap
k1

2

M
ac

ac
a 

m
ula

tta
_m

ap
k1

2

Hom
o 

sa
pie

ns
_m

ap
k1

2

Pan
 tr

og
lod

yte
s_

m
ap

k1
3

Hom
o s

ap
ien

s_
map

k1
3

Canis 
lupus_

familia
ris

_mapk1
3

Bos t
aurus_

mapk1
3

Rattu
s n

orve
gicu

s_
mapk1

3

Mus m
usc

ulus_
mapk1

3

Maca
ca

 m
ulatta

_mapk1
3

Gallus gallus_mapk13

Xenopus tro
picalis_mapk13

Gymnocypris przcwalskii_mapk13

Danio rerio_mapk13

Danio aesculapii_mapk13

Triplophysa rosa_mapk13

Triplophysa dalaica_mapk13

Misgurnus anguillicaudatus_mapk13

Xyrauchen texanus_mapk13

Myxocyprinus asiaticus_mapk13

Rhinichthys klamathensis_goyatoka_mapk13

Pimephales promelas_mapk13

Megalobrama amblycephala_mapk13Labeo rohita_mapk13Cyprinus carpio_mapk13Carassius gibelio_mapk13Carassius auratusmapk13Puntigrus tetrazona mapk9(2)
Puntigrus tetrazona_mapk9

Labeo rohita_mapk9

Myxocyprinus asiaticus_mapk9

Megalobrama amblycephala_mapk9

Ctenopharyngodon idella_mapk9

Danio rerio_mapk9

Danio aesculapii_mapk9

Cyprinus carpio_mapk9

Gymnocypris przcwalskii_mapk9

Carassius auratus_mapk9

Gallus gallus_mapk9

Rattus norvegicus_mapk9

Mus musculus_mapk9

Pan troglodytes_mapk9

Homo sapiens_mapk9

Canis lupus_familiaris_mapk9

Macaca mulatta_mapk9

Bos taurus_mapk9

Megalobrama amblycephala_mapk8

Ctenopharyngodon idella_mapk8

Pimephales promelas_mapk8

Cyprinus carpio_mapk8

Carassius auratus_mapk8

Puntigrus tetrazona_mapk8

Labeo rohita_mapk8

Gym
nocypris przcwalskii_m

apk8

Xyrauchen texanus_m
apk8

M
yxocyprinus asiaticus_m

apk8

Danio rerio_m
apk8

Xenopus tropicalis_m
apk8

C
anis lupus_fam

iliaris_m
apk8

Bos taurus_m
apk8

G
allus gallus_m

apk8

H
om

o sapiens_m
apk8

M
acaca m

ulatta_m
apk8

Pan troglodytes_m
apk8

R
attus norvegicus_m

apk8

M
us m

usculus_m
apk8

B
os taurus_m

apk10

M
acaca m

ulatta_m
apk10

H
om

o sapiens_m
apk10

P
an troglodytes_m

apk10

X
enopus tropicalis_m

apk10
G

allus gallus_m
apk10

R
attus norvegicus_m

apk10
M

us m
usculus_m

apk10
D

anio rerio_m
apk10

C
anis lupus_fam

iliaris_m
apk10

M
isgurnus anguillicaudatus m

apk10(2)
M

isgurnus anguillicaudatus_m
apk10

M
yxocyprinus asiaticus_m

apk10
S

in
oc

yc
lo

ch
ei

lu
s 

rh
in

oc
er

ou
s_

m
ap

k1
0

G
ym

no
cy

pr
is

 p
rz

cw
al

sk
ii_

m
ap

k1
0

P
im

ep
ha

le
s 

pr
om

el
as

 m
ap

k1
0(

2)
P

im
ep

ha
le

s 
pr

om
el

as
_m

ap
k1

0
C

te
no

ph
ar

yn
go

do
n 

id
el

la
_m

ap
k1

0
C

ar
as

si
us

 g
ib

el
io

_m
ap

k1
0

C
ar

as
si

us
 a

ur
at

us
_m

ap
k1

0

C
ar

as
si

us
 a

ur
at

us
_m

ap
k7

C
yp

rin
us

 c
ar

pi
o_

m
ap

k7

G
ym

no
cy

pr
is

 p
rz

cw
al

sk
ii_

m
ap

k7

La
be

o 
ro

hi
ta

_m
ap

k7

C
te

no
ph

ar
yn

go
do

n 
id

el
la

_m
ap

k7

P
im

ep
ha

le
s 

pr
om

el
as

_m
ap

k7

R
hi

ni
ch

th
ys

 k
la

m
at

he
ns

is
_g

oy
at

ok
a_

m
ap

k7

M
yx

oc
yp

rin
us

 a
si

at
ic

us
_m

ap
k7

D
an

io
 a

es
cu

la
pi

i_
m

ap
k7

D
an

io
 re

rio
_m

ap
k7

Si
no

cy
cl

oc
he

ilu
s 

an
sh

ui
en

si
s_

m
ap

k7

Pa
ng

as
ia

no
do

n 
hy

po
ph

th
al

m
us

_m
ap

k7

Xe
no

pu
s 

tro
pi

ca
lis

_m
ap

k7

Can
is 

lu
pu

s_
fa

m
ilia

ris
_m

ap
k7

M
us

 m
us

cu
lu

s_
m

ap
k7

Rat
tu

s 
no

rv
eg

icu
s_

m
ap

k7

Bos
 ta

ur
us

_m
ap

k7

Pan
 tr

og
lod

yte
s_

m
ap

k7

Hom
o 

sa
pie

ns
_m

ap
k7

Mac
ac

a m
ula

tta
_m

ap
k7

Maca
ca

 m
ulatta

_mapk6

Cyp
rin

us c
arpio_mapk6

Danio re
rio

_mapk6

Labeo ro
hita

_mapk6

Puntigrus te
tra

zona_mapk6

Gymnocypris przcwalskii_mapk6

Carassius auratus_mapk6

Carassius gibelio_mapk6

Ctenopharyngodon idella_mapk6

Gallus gallus_mapk6

Xenopus tropicalis_mapk6

Mus musculus_mapk6

Rattus norvegicus_mapk6

Pan troglodytes_mapk6

Homo sapiens_mapk6

Bos taurus_mapk6

Canis lupus_familiaris_mapk6


